
BERECHNUNGSBLATT 6 MEUE
MEIMA1

Netto
fläche

5 1/2 Zimme rwohnung
Penthouse
Wohnung Nr. 21

Dachterrasse

Brutto
fläche

Abzug
3/%

Raumbezeichnung

Wohnen - Essen
+

2.40 x 1.385
6.635 x 4.045

+ 2.065 x 2.26
+ 2.00 x 4.135
./. 0.50 x 0.50

4.135 x 4.635
4.26 x 3.51

2.885 x 4.385

3.20 x 4.635

3.135 x 4.26

2.575 x 2.635

1.51 x 1.36

1.01 x 1.51

7.75
1.76

x 1.385
x 1.385

42.85
19.17
14.95
12.65
14.83

13.36
6.79
2.05
1.53

13.18

1.29

0.58
0.45
0.38
0..45

0.41
0.21

0.07
0.05

0.40

41.56 qm

18.59 qm

14.50 qm

12.27 qm

14.38 qm

12.95 qm

6.58 qm

1.98 qm

1.48 qm

12.78 qm

Elternzimmer
Kinderzimmer
Kinderzimmer
Kinderzimmer
Küche

Bad

WC

Garderobe

Flur

Netto-Wohnfläche
137.07 qm
====:ssz

Terrassen 6.81
7.10

x 2.415
4.475+

4.04
x

+ x 1.625
8.11 x 2.665+

+ 3.175 x 0.75
78.78 qm


